
Nr. Teilnehmer NWZ Punkte Buchh SoBerg

1 Keller,  Philipp 1785 5.5 31.0 22.0
2 Petr,  Glenn 1946 5 34.0 23.0
3 Sierra,  Robin 1603 5 28.0 18.0
4 Osuna,  Pablo 1380 4.5 25.0 13.3
5 Raschle,  Lukas 4 29.5 15.5
6 Hasler,  Lukas 4 26.5 12.0
7 Wolfensberger,  Andreas 3.5 28.0 13.3
8 Müssig,  Roman 3.5 24.0 9.3
9 Mégroz,  Michael 3 26.5 10.0

10 Von Allmen,  Benedikt 3 20.5 6.0

Nr. Teilnehmer NWZ Punkte Buchh SoBerg

1 Züst, Leonard 1801 6.5 31.0 28.5
2 Kisters, Julius 1528 5.5 28.5 21.0
3 Iliev, Dimitar 1807 5 34.5 22.5
4 Wolfensberger, Matthias 1548 5 30.0 18.8
5 Patella, Simone 5 25.5 17.8
6 Roost, Till 1604 4.5 26.5 14.3
7 Temizsoy, Boran 4 31.5 16.0
8 Tanner, Gabriel 1526 4 30.5 16.0
9 Künzi, Anton 1741 4 29.5 15.0

10 Burton, Damodar 4 28.0 12.5
11 Ade, Jan 1277 4 25.5 12.0
12 Schupp, Anton 1294 4 24.5 10.5
13 Langenegger, Jonas 1314 4 23.0 11.5
14 Binkert, Philipp 4 23.0 11.0
15 Jordan, Ari 4 22.0 9.5
16 Steiger, Luca 1350 3.5 27.0 11.8
17 Funk, Tobias 3.5 22.0 8.5
18 Jakob, Marco 3.5 21.5 8.8
19 Koch, Joshua 3 26.5 9.0
20 Zaugg, Simon 3 25.5 8.5
21 Rimml, Nino 3 24.5 8.0
22 Oberlin, Patrick 3 23.5 7.0
23 Züblin, Leo 3 18.5 5.0
24 Muntwyler, Joël 3 18.5 3.5
25 Stenske, Arthur 3 17.5 4.5
26 Manzano, David 2 24.0 5.0
27 Peters, Jasper 2 22.0 4.0
28 Manzano, Adrian 2 20.5 1.5
29 Mutzner, Roman 2 20.0 2.5
30 Röthlisberger, Luk 2 15.0 1.0
31 Fehr, Ruben 2 14.0 1.0
32 Thoma, Fabian 1 19.5 0.5
33 Strassmann, Patric 0.5 18.5 0.3
34 Bieri, Marco 0.5 13.0 0.3
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Nr. Teilnehmer NWZ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Punkte Buchh SoBerg

1 Züst, Leonard 1801 38w/1 15s/1 6w/1 4s/1 2w/1 9s/1 5w/½ 6.5 31.0 28.5
2 Keller, Philipp 1785 36s/1 16w/1 10s/1 5w/½ 1s/0 11w/1 4w/1 5.5 31.0 22.0
3 Kisters, Julius 1528 31w/1 11s/1 4w/0 12s/1 22w/1 6s/½ 14w/1 5.5 28.5 21.0
4 Iliev, Dimitar 1807 28s/1 17w/1 3s/1 1w/0 5s/1 7w/1 2s/0 5 34.5 22.5
5 Petr, Glenn 1946 21w/1 18s/1 7w/1 2s/½ 4w/0 12s/1 1s/½ 5 34.0 23.0
6 Wolfensberger, Matthias 1548 39s/1 13w/1 1s/0 16w/1 11s/½ 3w/½ 17s/1 5 30.0 18.8
7 Sierra, Robin 1603 34w/1 30s/1 5s/0 20w/1 15w/1 4s/0 13w/1 5 28.0 18.0
8 Patella, Simone 12w/0 25s/½ 29w/1 23w/1 14s/½ 18s/1 24w/1 5 25.5 17.8
9 Roost, Till 1604 24s/½ 43w/1 23s/½ 14w/1 19s/1 1w/0 10s/½ 4.5 26.5 14.3

10 Osuna, Pablo 1380 37w/1 32s/1 2w/0 15s/0 28w/1 27s/1 9w/½ 4.5 25.0 13.3
11 Temizsoy, Boran 20s/1 3w/0 26w/1 18s/1 6w/½ 2s/0 12w/½ 4 31.5 16.0
12 Tanner, Gabriel 1526 8s/1 22w/1 14s/½ 3w/0 25s/1 5w/0 11s/½ 4 30.5 16.0
13 Raschle, Lukas 23w/1 6s/0 15w/0 21s/1 16s/1 19w/1 7s/0 4 29.5 15.5
14 Künzi, Anton 1741 27w/1 26s/1 12w/½ 9s/0 8w/½ 15s/1 3s/0 4 29.5 15.0
15 Burton, Damodar 42s/1 1w/0 13s/1 10w/1 7s/0 14w/0 29w/1 4 28.0 12.5
16 Hasler, Lukas 29w/1 2s/0 30w/1 6s/0 13w/0 32s/1 27w/1 4 26.5 12.0
17 Ade, Jan 1277 35w/1 4s/0 27w/1 22s/0 31w/1 29s/1 6w/0 4 25.5 12.0
18 Schupp, Anton 1294 40s/1 5w/0 24s/1 11w/0 36s/1 8w/0 28s/1 4 24.5 10.5
19 Langenegger, Jonas 1314 30w/0 34s/1 38w/1 28s/1 9w/0 13s/0 23w/1 4 23.0 11.5
20 Binkert, Philipp 11w/0 31s/1 37w/1 7s/0 27w/0 30s/1 35w/1 4 23.0 11.0
21 Jordan, Ari 5s/0 40w/1 22s/0 13w/0 23s/1 42w/1 33s/1 4 22.0 9.5
22 Wolfensberger, Andreas 25w/1 12s/0 21w/1 17w/1 3s/0 24s/0 26w/½ 3.5 28.0 13.3
23 Steiger, Luca 1350 13s/0 39w/1 9w/½ 8s/0 21w/1 25w/1 19s/0 3.5 27.0 11.8
24 Müssig, Roman 9w/½ 44s/1 18w/0 25s/0 30s/1 22w/1 8s/0 3.5 24.0 9.3
25 Funk, Tobias 22s/0 8w/½ 43s/1 24w/1 12w/0 23s/0 38w/1 3.5 22.0 8.5
26 Jakob, Marco 33s/1 14w/0 11s/0 37w/1 29s/0 36w/1 22s/½ 3.5 21.5 8.8
27 Mégroz, Michael 14s/0 33w/1 17s/0 32w/1 20s/1 10w/0 16s/0 3 26.5 10.0
28 Koch, Joshua 4w/0 35s/1 32w/1 19w/0 10s/0 31s/1 18w/0 3 26.5 9.0
29 Zaugg, Simon 16s/0 36w/1 8s/0 34s/1 26w/1 17w/0 15s/0 3 25.5 8.5
30 Rimml, Nino 19s/1 7w/0 16s/0 38s/1 24w/0 20w/0 39s/1 3 24.5 8.0
31 Oberlin, Patrick 3s/0 20w/0 33s/1 41w/1 17s/0 28w/0 36s/1 3 23.5 7.0
32 Von Allmen, Benedi 41s/1 10w/0 28s/0 27s/0 34w/1 16w/0 42s/1 3 20.5 6.0
33 Züblin, Leo 26w/0 27s/0 31w/0 42w/1 39s/1 37s/1 21w/0 3 18.5 5.0
34 Muntwyler, Jo_l 7s/0 19w/0 42s/1 29w/0 32s/0 43w/1 37w/1 3 18.5 3.5
35 Stenske, Arthur 17s/0 28w/0 39s/1 36w/0 43s/1 41w/1 20s/0 3 17.5 4.5
36 Manzano, David 2w/0 29s/0 40w/1 35s/1 18w/0 26s/0 31w/0 2 24.0 5.0
37 Peters, Jasper 10s/0 41w/1 20s/0 26s/0 38w/1 33w/0 34s/0 2 22.0 4.0
38 Manzano, Adrian 1s/0 42w/1 19s/0 30w/0 37s/0 44w/1 25s/0 2 20.5 1.5
39 Mutzner, Roman 6w/0 23s/0 35w/0 44s/1 33w/0 40s/1 30w/0 2 20.0 2.5
40 Röthlisberger, Luk 18w/0 21s/0 36s/0 43w/1 41s/0 39w/0 44s/1 2 15.0 1.0
41 Fehr, Ruben 32w/0 37s/0 44w/1 31s/0 40w/0 35s/0 43w/1 2 14.0 1.0
42 Thoma, Fabian 15w/0 38s/0 34w/0 33s/0 44w/1 21s/0 32w/0 1 19.5 0.5
43 Strassmann, Patric 44w/½ 9s/0 25w/0 40s/0 35w/0 34s/0 41s/0 0.5 18.5 0.3
44 Bieri, Marco 43s/½ 24w/0 41s/0 39w/0 42s/0 38s/0 40w/0 0.5 13.0 0.3

Schlussrangliste nach der 7. Runde


